34th Annual Little Mr. and Miss Aplington Contest

Sponsored by Lincoln Savings Bank in conjunction with Aplington Fun Days - June 3rd & 4th

- 1. The child must be 4 by June 1, 2024 & no older than 7 by June 1, 2024.
- 2. The child must be nominated by having the parent/guardian submit a color portrait of the child with a completed nomination form to Lincoln Savings Bank in Aplington- 932 Parriott Street.
- 3. Nomination forms must be filled out completely with the child's full name, address, telephone number, date of birth, parents'/guardians' names, and parents' signature.
- 4. Winners will be drawn on June 3, 2024 at the program being held in the Aplington City Park.
- 5. A thank you gift will be given to all participants, courtesy of Lincoln Savings Bank.
- 6. Photographs of the nominees will be displayed in Lincoln Savings Bank Aplington, on Lincoln Savings Bank social media sites and the Eclipse News Review for all entries **received before May 23, 2024.**
- 7. The completed form and picture must be submitted to Lincoln Savings Bank **by May 31, 2024** to participate, but if received by May 23, 2024, will be published in the Eclipse & social media sites.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Parents'/Guardians' Names: _	

In submitting this nomination form, I give Lincoln Savings Bank permission to display my child's portrait in their lobby and on social media, and to print my child's portrait in the Eclipse. I also take full responsibility for my child's well-being during the Little Mr. and Miss Aplington Contest June 3, 2024. I hereby waive all rights and claims against Lincoln Savings Bank and the City of Aplington for any liability during this promotion.

Parents' Signatures:

